CONTACT

HOME

2-05 FIR CHANGE SYSTEM

2-14


http://gmcarts.com/store/index.html
http://www.gmcarts.com/forms/contact.html

HOME CONTACT
2-05 FIR CHANGE SYSTEM ‘
l |
NO PART NAME PART NO Q'TY REMARK
1~6 F/R Cable Ass’y GG1-205040 1

1 Cable. F/R GG1-205050 2
2 Lever Shift GG1-205070 1
3 Clutch Lever GG1-205980 1
4 Split Pin 6FF-110100 2
5 Washer, Plane 4AE-150112 2 M6
6 Pin GG1-205080 2
7 Cable Support GG1-205930 2
8 Bracket, Shifter GG1-205940 1
9 Bolt 1NM-082181 1 3/8-16 UNC

10 Circlip 7A0-080130 1

L Washer, Plane 4AH-245012 1 M12

12 Nut, Lock 2HL-003120 1 M8

13 FIR Lever GG1-205160 1

2-15


http://gmcarts.com/store/index.html
http://www.gmcarts.com/forms/contact.html



